
 

Class 3 Year 4, 5 & 6 Timetable – Mrs Lorains & Mrs Sefton 

Spring Term 1 

 

 

 
8:30-

8:45 
8:45-9 

9:00 – 
9:30 

 

9:30 – 
10:00 

10:00-

10:15 

10:15 -

10:45 

10:45-

11:45 
12:00-

13:00 
13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 

15:00-

15:15 

Monday 

 

Smart 

Start 

Collective 

Worship 

 

Guided 

Reading 

Maths 

1 

 

 

Break 

Time 

Maths 2 

 
English 

 

 

Lunch 

Time 

PE Science 
Core 

Prioriti

es 

Tuesday 

 

Smart 

Start 

Collective 

Worship 

Guided 

Reading 

Maths 

1 
Maths 2  English PE History 

Core 

Prioriti

es 

Wednesday 
Smart 

Start 

Collective 

Worship 

Guided 

Reading 

Maths 

1 

Maths 2 

 
English 

RE 

PPA 

 

French 

PPA 

Core 

Prioriti

es 

Thursday 
Smart 

Start 

Collective 

Worship 

 

Guided 

Reading 

Maths 

1 
Maths 2 English 

 

PSHE 

 

Computing 
Core 

Prioriti

es 

Friday 
Smart 

Start 

Celebratio

n 

Assembly  

Guided 

Reading 

Maths 

1 

Maths 2 

 

Spelling 

 
Art Music 

Core 

Prioriti

es 


