

## Class 3 Year 4, 5 & 6 Timetable - Mrs Lorains & Mrs Sefton

## Spring Term 1

	8:30- 8:45	8:45-9	9:00 - 9:30	9:30 - 10:00	10:00- 10:15	10:15 - 10:45	10:45- 11:45	12:00- 13:00	13:00-14:00	14:00-15:00	15:00- 15:15
Monday	Smart Start	Collective Worship	Guided Reading	Maths 1	Break Time	Maths 2	English	Lunch Time	PE	Science	Core Prioriti es
Tuesday	Smart Start	Collective Worship	Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	English		PE	History	Core Prioriti es
Wednesday	Smart Start	Collective Worship	Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	English		RE <mark>PPA</mark>	French PPA	Core Prioriti es
Thursday	Smart Start	Collective Worship	Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	English		PSHE	Computing	Core Prioriti es
Friday	Smart Start	Celebratio n Assembly	Guided Reading	Maths 1		Maths 2	Spelling		Art	Music	Core Prioriti es